
 Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1086561
Vendor Name: Ricoh USA, Inc
Invoice Number: 5051443710
Invoice Date: 12/01/17
PO Number: B0355505
Check Number: 0230163
Check Amount: $ 5.60
Check Date: 01/17/2018
Department ID: 00737
Reviewer Name: Martha Johnson
Voucher Number: V0489006
Redaction Type: FERPA
Document Type: AP Invoice
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RICOH 
Ricoh USA. Inc Attn: Customer Administration 
70 Valley Stream Parkway, Malvern PA US 19355 
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COLLEGE OF DUPAGE 
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN IL 60137-6599 

Contra 

For details on 
. • . . desi 

INVOICE 
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Invoice Number Invoice Date 

5051443710 12/0112017 

Tenns Due Cate 

60NET 01/30/2018 

Customer Number Purchase Order Number 

3079044 

Federal ID OUNS# 
23-0334400 04-396-4519 

We appreciate your business. 
For any questions. please call 1-888-456-6457 

to order additional 
mit meter reads 

ontent, reporting and 
cineration . 

Tax Total 

COLLEGE OF Dl1'Pffl'!'!!"'" __ ...,""!el'l~l"Pl'!!!l'!'!"'--l"'l!ffl!ll!!R"'lll'll!"""'ll'lll'-----------------t-----ll--
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN IL 60137-6599 
MAC 189 
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COLLEGE OF DUPAGE •: • • •: 
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN IL 60137-6599 

Make check ayabfe and remit to: 

Ricoh USA, Inc 
P.O. Box 80 815 
CHICAGO I 60680-2815 

EID 13811459 
MFG E256C400136 
S/N C84166067 
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Current Read 
Previous Read 
Total Images 
Allowance 
Additional Images 

Color 
Current Read 
Previous Read 
Total Images 
Allowance 
Additional Images 

4332 
4332 

0 
0 
O@ 

10694 
10554 

140 
0 

140@ 

11/3012017 
11/0112017 

0.008000 

11/30/2017 
11/01/2017 

0.040000 

Total 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

5.60 0.00 5.60 

5.60 0.00 5.60 

Amount Due 5.60 

Detach and Return This Portion With Your Payment or Pay Online at www.ricoh-usa.com 
To ensure proper credit to your account. please write your customer and invoice number on your check 

Customer No. 3079044 
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